
2024 WYOMING FAIR DATES

COUNTY 2024 FAIR DATES CONTACT PERSON and EMAIL MAILING ADDRESS

PHONE
-Office (ph)

-Fax (fx)
-Fair Cell (c)

ALBANY July 21-Aug 3
Taylor Haley
manager@albanycountyfair.org

3510 S. 3rd St
Laramie, WY 82070

307-742-3224 (ph) 
307-760-7488 (c)

BIG HORN
Cash Duncan
fair@bighorncountywy.gov

PO Box 709
Basin, WY 82410

307-568-2968 (ph)
307-568-2938 (fx)

CAMPBELL July 19-28
Elizabeth Edwards
Liz.Edwards@campbelcountywy.gov

PO Box 65 
Gillette, WY 82717

307-687-0200 (ph)
307-685-6636 (fx)

CARBON Aug 3-10
Julie Webb
fairgrounds@carbonwy.com

PO Box 1414
Rawlins, WY 82301

307-328-7811 (ph)
307-328-2695 (fx)

CENTRAL WY July 5-13
Tom Jones
t_jones@centralwyomingfair.com

1700 Fairgrounds Rd
Casper, WY 82604

307-235-5775 (ph)
307-266-4224 (fx)

CONVERSE
Kesley Stephens - Fair Manager 
ccwyfairboard@gmail.com

PO Box 221
Douglas, WY 82633 307-351-3235

CROOK July 20 to 27th
Jasmyne Bryant crookcofair@rangeweb.
net

PO Box 473
Sundance, WY 82729

307-283-2644 (ph)
307-283-2655 (fx)

FREMONT July 27 - August 3
Pat Hart
pat@fremontcountyfair.org

1010 Fairgrounds Drive
Riverton, WY 82501

307-856-6611 (ph)
307-856-6283 (fx)

GOSHEN July 27 - Aug 3
Lori Schafer - Fair Show Coordinator
lorischafer.wyo@gmail.com

4740 US HWY 26-85 
Torrington, WY 82240

307-532-2525 (ph)
307-532-7812 (fx)

HOT SPRINGS July 27-Aug 3
Bethany Schatz
Hscfairgrounds@gmail.com

PO Box 1367
Thermopolis, WY 82443 307-527-0119 (ph)

JOHNSON July 26 to Aug 4th
Casey Rodriguez
admin@johnsoncountyfairgrounds.com

PO Box 911 
Buffalo, WY 82834 307-684-7357 (ph)

LARAMIE
July 31- August 10
*Dates subject to change

Nicholle Watkins
nwatkins@laramiecountyfair.com

3801 Archer Parkway
Cheyenne, WY 82009 307-633-4670 (ph)

LINCOLN Aug 5-10
Ryan Lyman
ryan.lyman@lincolncountywy.gov

Box 1396 
Afton, WY 83110 307-884-6677 (ph)

NIOBRARA
Kellie Chichester
niobraracounty@uwyo.edu

PO Box 210
Lusk, WY 82225

307-334-3534 (ph)
307-334-2188 (fx)

PARK 22-27 July
William Wood - Events Coordinator
william.wood@parkcounty-wy.gov

655 E 5th St 
Powell, WY 82435

307-754-8855 (ph)
307-754-5947 (fx) 
307-202-3389 (c)

PLATTE July 26 - Aug 4
Jenny Davis
plattecofair8@gmail.com

59 Antelope Gap Rd
Wheatland, WY 82201

307-322-9504 (ph) 
307-331-2593 (c)

SHERIDAN July 27-Aug 5
Kimber Solberg - Director
director@sherfair.com

1753 Victoria St
Sheridan, WY 82801 307-672-2079 (ph)

SUBLETTE July 24-27
Kailey Barlow
kailey@sublettecountyfair.com

PO Box 1072 
Big Piney, WY 83113

307-276-5373 (ph)
307-276-3864 (fx)

SWEETWATER July 27-Aug 4
Kandi Pendleton
kpendleton@sweetwaterevents.com

3320 Yellowstone Rd 
Rock Springs, WY 82901

307-352-6789 (ph)
307-352-6787 (fx)

TETON July 20-28
Rachel Grimes
rgrimes@tetoncountywy.gov

PO Box 3075
Jackson, WY 83001

307-733-5289 (ph) 
307-733-2577 (fx)

UINTA July 27-Aug 3
Tamara Boglino-Mercer
ucfair@uintacounty.com

PO Box 636 
Evanston, WY 82931

307-783-0313 (ph)
307-789-6312 (fx)

WASHAKIE
Sandy Richard / Tamra Drake 
washakiecountyfairboard@gmail.com

PO Box 451 
Worland, WY 82401 307-431-2261 (ph)

WESTON
Eric Dudzinski 24 Fairgrounds Rd

Newcastle, WY 82701
307-746-9906 (ph)
307-746-8806 (c)

WY STATE FAIR Aug 13-17
Courtny Conkle – Director
Courtny.conkle@wyo.gov

Drawer 10 
Douglas, WY 82633

307-358-2398 (ph)
307-358-6030 (fx)


